
KPNO – Oct 2018

Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst

Oct 1 Mon 7 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0369 I - Brunker HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0918 #I - Deliyannis HDI
STA1 0918 #I - Deliyannis

Oct 2 Tue 6 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0369 I - Brunker HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0918 #I - Deliyannis HDI
STA1 0918 #I - Deliyannis

Oct 3 Wed 5 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0369 I - Brunker HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0918 #I - Deliyannis HDI
STA1 0918 #I - Deliyannis

Oct 4 Thu 4 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0369 I - Brunker HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0918 #I - Deliyannis HDI
STA1 0918 #I - Deliyannis

Oct 5 Fri 3 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0918 #I - Deliyannis HDI
STA1 0918 #I - Deliyannis

Oct 6 Sat 2 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0918 #I - Deliyannis HDI
STA1 0918 #I - Deliyannis

Oct 7 Sun 1 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0918 #I - Deliyannis HDI
STA1 0918 #I - Deliyannis

Oct 8 Mon 0 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0116 #Sonnett HDI
STA1 0116 #Sonnett

Oct 9 Tue 1 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0367 I - Sieben HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0116 #Sonnett HDI
STA1 0116 #Sonnett

Oct 10 Wed 2 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0370 I - Rhode ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0116 #Sonnett HDI
0116 #Sonnett

Oct 11 Thu 3 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0370 I - Rhode ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0116 #Sonnett HDI
0116 #Sonnett

Oct 12 Fri 4 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0370 I - Rhode ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0116 #Sonnett HDI
0116 #Sonnett

Oct 13 Sat 5 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0331 Smith HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0116 #Sonnett HDI
0133 Gosnell STA1 0116 #Sonnett

Oct 14 Sun 6 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0331 Smith HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0919 #Smith HDI
0133 Gosnell STA1 0919 #Smith

Oct 15 Mon 7 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0331 Smith HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0919 #Smith HDI
0133 Gosnell STA1 0919 #Smith

Oct 16 Tue 8 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0331 Smith HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0919 #Smith HDI
0133 Gosnell STA1 0919 #Smith

Oct 17 Wed 9 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0331 Smith HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0919 #Smith HDI
STA1 0919 #Smith

Oct 18 Thu 10 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0331 Smith HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
STA1 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 19 Fri 11 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0371 #W - Kotulla ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
0371 #W - Kotulla 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 20 Sat 12 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0371 #W - Kotulla ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
0371 #W - Kotulla 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 21 Sun 13 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0371 #W - Kotulla ODI 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
0371 #W - Kotulla 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 22 Mon 14 0922 T&E - DESI INST #T&E OTHER 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
0371 #W - Kotulla ODI 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 23 Tue 14 0922 T&E - DESI INST T&E OTHER 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
0934 Willmarth HYDRR 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 24 Wed 13 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0379 #W - Mathieu HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
0379 #W - Mathieu STA1 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 25 Thu 12 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0379 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
STA1 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 26 Fri 11 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0379 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
STA1 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 27 Sat 10 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0379 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
STA1 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 28 Sun 9 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0379 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
STA1 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 29 Mon 8 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0105 Mann HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
STA1 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 30 Tue 7 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0105 Mann HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
STA1 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Oct 31 Wed 6 0922 T&E - DESI INST 0105 Mann HYDRR 0916 KPED Team KPED VIS 0920 #I - Pilachowski HDI
STA1 0920 #I - Pilachowski

Last Updated: December 28, 2018


